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Ballade No. 2, in B minor

Busslied (Penitential Song). (Beethoven) . 1.00

Cantique d’amour (Harmonies poétiques et religieuses, Livr. 7, No. 10)
Chant Polonais No. 5 (Chopin, Op. 74)

2 Concert Etudes:

1. Waldesrauschen (Forest Murmurs)

.

2. Gnomenreigen (Dance of the Gnomes)
" Feuilles d’Album
2¢ Marche Hongroise
Mazurka brillante in A

Mignon’s Lied (Mignon’s Song). (From Liszt’s ‘‘ Buch der Lieder’’)

Polonaise No. 1 in C minor
Polonaise No. 2in E
Prelude after *“ Weinen, Klagen, Sorgen, Zagen’' (Bach)

Sonata in B (Schirmer’s Library, Vol. 861)
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An Herrn Dionys Pruckner
Zwei Etuden

1. Waldesrauschén

Edited and revised by
Rafael Joseffy

(Forest Murmurs)

Franz Liszt
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ARCADELT

BACH

BEETHOVEN

CHOPIN

DAVID

GOUNOD

LISZT

MENDELSSOHN

PAGANINI

RUBINSTEIN

SCHUBERT
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PUBLISHED BY G. SCHIRMER, NEW YORK

The Nightingale. Mélodie
Russe 50
Ave Maria 40
Prelude after ‘‘ Weinen, Klagen,
Sorgen, Zagen’’ (Rafael
Joseffy) RN
Busslied (Penite Ln S
(Rafael Joseffy) 1 00
Chant Polonais No. 5, Op. 74.
(Rafael Joseffy) 50
Maiden’s Wish (Chant Polonais
No. 1, Op. 74) 50
Capriccio from Op. 30 (Bunte
Reihe). (Alex. Rihm) - 50
Valse (from ¢ Faust*’) 1 50
Die Loreley 75
Mélodie-Polonaise in A}, from
*‘Glanes de Woronince” 50
Mignon’s Lied (Mignon’sSong),
from Liszt’s ‘¢ Buch der
Lieder.’’ (RafaelJoseffy) 1 00
Auf Fliigeln des (zesanges 50
Wedding-March and  Elfin
Chorus, from ‘¢ Midsum-
mer Night’s Dream”’ 1 50
La Campanella 1 00
The Asra 50
0! Wenn es doch immer so bliebe 75
Am Meer (By the Sea) 35
Auf dem Wasser zu singen 75
Ave Maria 1 00

Date Nv-

SCHUBERT

SCHUMANN

VERDI

WAGNER

Du bist die Ruh’
Erlkénig

Fantasia. Symphonically tran-

scribed for 2 Pianos
(Rafael Joseffy)

Der Lindenbaum
Lobder Trinen (Eulogy of Tears)
Serenade (‘‘Leise flehen’’)

Serenade (‘‘Hark, hark, the
lark’?)

Soirées de Vienne No. 6. Valse-.

Caprice
Der Wanderer (The Wanderer)
Frithlingsnacht (Spring Night)
Widmung (Dedication)
Rigoletto: Paraphrase
Flying Dutchman : Senta’s Ballad
Flying Dutchman: Spinning-
Song

Lohengrin: Elsa’s Bridal Pro-

cession
Lohengrin: Elsa’s Dream and
Lohengrin’s Reproof
Lohengrin: Festal Music and
Bridal Song
Tannhduser: March

Tannhiuser: Song to the Even-

ing Star.
Tannhiuser : Pilgrims’ Chorus
Tristan und Isolde: Isolde’s

Love-Death

ZICHY (Comte Géza) Valse d’Adéle

TRANSCRIPTIONS FOR THE PIANO

50

50

60

60

60
75
00

90

00

50

25

00

75

75

75

75



